
12th FAI European Microlight Championships Kamenica nad Cirochou - Slovakia 2013 Overall Official Results, Class AL1
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AL1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

302 CZE Lukeš 123 71 1000 1000 150 1000 1000 150 200 1000 925 0 6619

333 GER Nuebling 250 250 770 854 200 741 864 250 150 788 1000 150 6267

304 LTU Rupkus 145 0 553 695 250 780 727 100 150 686 96 0 4182

305 LTU Jurkenas 0 0 967 560 200 238 227 0 0 0 0 0 2192

17/08/2013 08:20



12th FAI European Microlight Championships Kamenica nad Cirochou - Slovakia 2013 Overall Official Result, Class AL2
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AL2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 408 GBR Grimwood Waite 238 187 900 1000 250 980 1000 250 0 1000 1000 200 7005
2 406 UKR Yakovlyev Yakovlyev 250 250 1000 960 200 884 988 0 250 826 964 250 6822
3 420 CZE Čekan Dolinský 170 216 874 1000 250 982 964 200 0 946 355 200 6157
4 444 CZE Lacko Bejčková 229 159 883 934 150 968 880 50 200 740 339 150 5682
5 422 CZE Lorenc Krejsa 224 0 734 818 200 962 880 200 200 874 360 200 5652
6 421 CZE Lengál Lengálová 175 0 0 978 250 1000 1000 200 250 944 288 250 5335
7 425 CZE Jonáš Krameriusová 205 0 0 991 250 978 1000 200 250 898 430 0 5202
8 411 CZE Frebort Záluská 0 0 535 960 200 898 988 0 0 610 772 150 5113
9 416 POL Kędzierski Kedzierska 174 235 0 855 250 866 880 200 250 701 447 0 4858
10 412 POL Szurgot Chelczynski 232 219 259 475 0 666 928 250 250 582 616 250 4727
11 403 LTU Stungurys Laukys 0 0 589 754 200 787 916 0 0 611 485 200 4542
12 470 RUS Bushuev Nazarova 225 229 0 827 200 896 724 200 0 606 224 200 4331
13 410 NOR Straume Straume 171 20 0 605 250 331 640 200 200 348 244 0 3009
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12th FAI European Microlight Championships Kamenica nad Cirochou - Slovakia 2013 Overall Official Result, Class GL2
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GL2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 630 FRA Bouchet Oth 164 250 1000 803 250 1000 916 250 250 878 759 200 6720

2 650 FRA Changeur Vedraine 248 183 0 1000 250 919 1000 250 250 900 836 250 6086

3 659 ITA Démé Colliard 0 67 521 936 200 868 1000 250 25 945 1000 200 6012

4 658 ITA Antongiovanni D'amore 250 0 846 512 100 480 840 250 50 805 880 0 5013
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12th FAI European Microlight Championships Kamenica nad Cirochou - Slovakia 2013 Overall Official Result, Class WL1
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WL1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

110 FRA Serre 250 250 1000 805 250 895 868 250 250 1000 1000 250 7068

111 GBR Dewhurst 225 231 852 1000 250 1000 1000 200 250 977 295 250 6530

117 RUS Orlov 242 187 516 716 250 737 760 200 200 622 90 250 4770

129 RUS Shchekoldin 184 226 0 684 200 728 760 250 250 662 249 200 4393

114 LTU Ganusauskas 186 212 0 702 250 735 520 200 200 691 440 200 4336

142 POL Wawrzyniak 150 217 522 608 250 158 600 150 250 553 177 200 3835

115 RUS Zubkov 242 181 489 405 200 0 0 0 250 0 0 250 2017

113 ITA Angeletti 0 199 282 308 100 208 0 0 0 0 0 0 1097
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12th FAI European Microlight Championships Kamenica nad Cirochou - Slovakia 2013 Overall Official Result, Class WL2
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WL2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 225 POL Jurkiewicz Odachowska 247 250 825 1000 250 980 976 250 250 974 614 250 6866
2 222 CZE Chvojka Teplý 83 228 952 948 250 1000 940 200 0 1000 1000 250 6851
3 220 FRA Guillaume Monier 186 220 1000 953 250 978 988 250 0 916 573 250 6564
4 208 CZE Seifert Švorcová 0 240 961 854 250 984 1000 250 0 769 502 250 6060
5 230 GER Wyklicky Harsch 22 177 745 773 100 894 976 250 50 925 458 250 5620
6 299 NOR Hoyland Fosso 244 238 0 901 250 854 952 200 250 924 536 250 5599
7 218 RUS Semenov Rasnikov 241 240 950 805 250 842 856 250 250 0 555 250 5489
8 211 FRA Roumier Roumier 0 190 901 790 150 790 952 200 200 580 402 250 5405
9 212 CZE Zítka Rubáčková 236 221 0 847 200 920 904 250 250 820 503 250 5401
10 224 POL Ruks Ruks 250 238 0 867 250 977 856 250 250 631 582 250 5401
11 223 RUS Chuparkov Kliauziv 245 208 787 734 250 558 868 250 250 501 283 250 5184
12 217 CZE Hájek Spurná 0 0 786 761 200 827 868 250 0 727 400 250 5069
13 207 GBR Hodgson Hodgson 0 186 804 688 250 809 880 200 0 594 276 200 4887
14 205 LTU Stalaučinskis Kalinauskas 198 34 836 848 25 515 680 0 0 594 402 250 4382
15 206 GBR Hurman Russell 181 0 332 678 150 569 760 200 0 682 0 200 3752
16 216 HUN Ferinc Vizaknai 244 227 0 961 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1632
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12th FAI European Microlight Championships Kamenica nad Cirochou - Slovakia 2013 OFFICIAL TEAM RESULTS
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

302 123 71 1000 1000 150 1000 1000 150 200 1000 925 0 6619

420 216 874 1000 250 982 0 200 0 946 0 200 4668

444 229 159 883 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1271

422 224 0 734 0 0 0 0 200 200 0 360 200 1918

421 0 0 0 978 0 1000 1000 200 250 944 0 250 4622

425 205 0 0 991 250 978 1000 0 250 898 430 0 5002

411 0 0 0 0 200 0 988 0 0 0 772 0 1960

222 83 228 952 948 250 1000 940 0 0 1000 1000 250 6651

208 0 240 961 854 250 984 1000 250 0 769 502 250 6060

212 236 221 0 847 200 920 904 250 250 820 503 250 5401

217 0 0 786 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 1036

SUM 1100 1135 6190 6618 1550 6864 6832 1500 1150 6377 4492 1400 45208
110 250 250 1000 805 250 895 868 250 250 1000 1000 250 7068

220 186 220 1000 953 250 978 988 250 0 916 573 250 6564

211 0 190 901 790 150 790 952 200 200 580 402 250 5405

630 164 250 1000 803 250 1000 916 250 250 878 759 200 6720

650 248 183 0 1000 250 919 1000 250 250 900 836 250 6086

SUM 848 1093 3901 4351 1150 4582 4724 1200 950 4274 3570 1200 31843
470 225 229 0 827 200 896 724 200 0 606 224 200 4331

117 242 187 516 716 250 737 760 200 200 622 90 250 4770

129 184 226 0 684 200 728 760 250 250 662 249 200 4393

115 242 181 489 405 200 0 0 0 250 0 0 250 2017

218 241 240 950 805 250 842 856 250 250 0 555 250 5489

223 245 208 787 734 250 558 868 250 250 501 283 250 5184

SUM 1379 1271 2742 4171 1350 3761 3968 1150 1200 2391 1401 1400 26184
416 174 235 0 855 250 866 880 200 250 701 447 0 4858

412 232 219 259 475 0 666 928 250 250 582 616 250 4727

142 150 217 522 608 250 158 600 150 250 553 177 200 3835

225 247 250 825 1000 250 980 976 250 250 974 614 250 6866

224 250 238 0 867 250 977 856 250 250 631 582 250 5401

SUM 1053 1159 1606 3805 1000 3647 4240 1100 1250 3441 2436 950 25687
206 181 0 332 678 150 569 760 200 0 682 0 200 3752

408 238 187 900 1000 250 980 1000 250 0 1000 1000 200 7005

111 225 231 852 1000 250 1000 1000 200 250 977 295 250 6530

207 0 186 804 688 250 809 880 200 0 594 276 200 4887

SUM 644 604 2888 3366 900 3358 3640 850 250 3253 1571 850 22174
304 145 0 553 695 250 780 727 100 150 686 96 0 4182

305 0 0 967 560 200 238 227 0 0 0 0 0 2192

403 0 0 589 754 200 787 916 0 0 611 485 200 4542

114 186 212 0 702 250 735 520 200 200 691 440 200 4336

205 198 34 836 848 25 515 680 0 0 594 402 250 4382

SUM 529 246 2945 3559 925 3055 3070 300 350 2582 1423 650 19634
113 0 199 282 308 100 208 0 0 0 0 0 0 1097

659 0 67 521 936 200 868 1000 250 25 945 1000 200 6012

658 250 0 846 512 100 480 840 250 50 805 880 0 5013

SUM 250 266 1649 1756 400 1556 1840 500 75 1750 1880 200 12122
333 250 250 770 854 200 741 864 250 150 788 1000 150 6267

230 22 177 745 773 100 894 976 250 50 925 458 250 5620

SUM 272 427 1515 1627 300 1635 1840 500 200 1713 1458 400 11887

410 171 20 0 605 250 331 640 200 200 348 244 0 3009

299 244 238 0 901 250 854 952 200 250 924 536 250 5599

SUM 415 258 0 1506 500 1185 1592 400 450 1272 780 250 8608

10 UKR 406
250 250 1000 960 200 884 988 0 250 826 964 250 6822

11 HUN 216 244 227 0 961 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1632

RUS3

TASK

1 CZE

2 FRA

5 GBR

4 POL

6

9 NOR

LTU

7 ITA

8 GER
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